GLS-EM-MCU
Crestron Green Light® Power Meter Control Unit
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
 > Power metering across 3 phases (main legs)
 > Reports data to control system and Fusion EM®
 > Monitors and logs RMS Voltage, current, and active power
 > Monitor up to 84 individual branch circuits for more detailed data
 > Installs next to electrical panel

Enclosure
Galvanized steel with powder coat finish
Environmental
Temperature: 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C)
Humidity: 0% to 95% RH (non-condensing)
Dimensions
Width: 10 13/16 in (259 mm)
Height: 10 1/4 in (261 mm)
Depth: 3 7/16 in (88 mm)
Weight
64 oz (1815 g)
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
GLS-EM-MCU: Crestron Green Light® Power Meter Control Unit
Available Accessories
GLS-EM-CT-200A: 200A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-200A-HA: 200A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-20A: 20A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-20A-HA: 20A Solid Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-400A: 400A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-400A-HA: 400A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-50A: 50A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-50A-HA: 50A Solid Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CT-600A: 600A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-600A-HA: 600A Split Core Current Transformer, High Accuracy
GLS-EM-CTI-2P15: 15 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-2P21: 21 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-2P6: 6 Channel 2-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P15: 15 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P21: 21 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
GLS-EM-CTI-3P6: 6 Channel 3-Phase Current Transformer Interface
Notes:
1. To prevent wire noise, the maximum distance between a GLS-EM-MCU or GLS-EM-CTI and a
GLS-EM-CT should not exceed 50 feet (15.24 meters). This maximum distance applies to the